Varsity Cross Country Schedule

Meet Location
Rust Buster Relays LCU
Plains Invitational Plains
LCU Invite LCU
LISD Invitational Mae Simmons
Cil Patch Invitational Sundown
District Plains
Fegionals Mae Simmons
State Roundrock

Junior High Cross Country Schedule

Meet Location
Rust Buster Relays LCU
Plains Invitational Plains
LCU Invite LCU

Oil Patch Invitational Sundown
District Plains

Date
8/26
9/9
9/16
9/23
9/30
10/9
10/23-24
11/3-4

Date
8/26
9/9
9/16
9/30
10/9



